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Ferien NRW

Spieltage

Samstag   5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 3 10 17 24

Sonntag   6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 4 11 18 25

Herren – 1. BL x x x x x x VF ER

Herren – 2. BL x x x x x x x

Herren - WHV (So) x x x x/x x x x x x x x x x REGIONALLIGA

Herren - WHV (So) x x x x x x x x x x x x x x OBERLIGA/VERBANDSLIGA

Damen - 1.BL x x x x x x VF ER

Damen - 2.BL

Damen - WHV (So) x x x x x/x x x x x x x x x REGIONALLIGA

Damen - WHV (So) x x x x x x x x x x x x x x OBERLIGA/VERBANDSLIGA

wichtige Rahmen-Termine

Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

Volkstrauertag

Totensonntag

Karneval 18./19.2.2012
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23.12.-06.01.2011

13.11.2011

20.11.2011

24.10.-05.11.2011

November Dezember Januar Februar März

erstellt: Teun Hermans Rahmenterminplan_Halle2011 neu Version 01


